Printing time:10:31
WEDNESDAY, 18.06.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/ 8914 |CFR  |TRNAVA ZLATE M. 1.2216.25|19.50]11.50 | 12.0]2.05|45.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]1.37 | 1.25]1.25|2.2012.75|15.0 1.65 | 1.85] 1.20 | 4.30
12:30/ 4801 | JPNEC YOKOHAMA GRULLA M. 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.70 [ 18.0}2.25[50.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.903.40 | 17.0]2.10| 2.35] 1.35 | 5.30
13:00| 4802 |JPNEC |TOKYO KANAZAWA 1.4014.30|7.50]2.0014.012.90|32.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5011.97|1.60]1.58 | 3.50]3.00 | 15.011.90| 2.25] 1.53 | 5.00
13:00| 4803 |JPNEC|GAMBA VEERTIEN 1.2815.209.50]1.77|17.0]2.35|50.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 [ 2.35]1.75]1.42]|1.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0/2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30
13:00| 4804 | JPNEC SAPPORO OITA TR. 2.3513.2012.9013.80/4.90]7.50(9.0011.69|2.05]3.80|3.0013.90|3.1512.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50]1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
13:30/ 4706 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. G.SANGMU 2.90/3.30|2.30f4.80/3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.70 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
13:30/4710 KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. GVANGJU 2.6512.9512.7514.504.7019.00 | 9.00 /1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.60(2.20 | 7.75|2.25|7.75|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.75
14:35/4753 |CHN 1 HENAN S. SHAN.PORT 2.75/3.50|2.30|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.25|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.05|3.403.05[1.80/4.80|1.72|4.40]|1.43|1.65[1.87 | 1.78
15:00| 4756 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC WUHAN TT 2.40)/3.30|2.7513.8014.60]7.25/8.5011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.703.1011.936.50]2.05 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
15:00| 8685 |CHI3B |CH.R. I G.HENGCH. 2.90]2.95]2.50(5.004.30/9.008.50[1.41]2.70]5.40|3.80/6.00|4.60(2.40]10.0f/2.30|7.75|2.20|3.00f3.35|3.10
16:00| 3802 |ZA1PT |CAS.STARS C.T.CITY 3.00]2.9512.4515.20|4.10/9.50 | 8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.9012.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
16:00/8711 |TAN 1 |COAST.U. FOUN.GATE 1.65]3.50 | 5.30 1.69 2.05
16:00/ 8917 |ZIM 1 |CHICKEN N.PLATIN. 2.8012.80|2.75 1.4112.70
16:00/ 8918 |TAN 1 |DODOMA SINGID.BS 4.60|3.40|1.75 1.62]2.15
16:00 8919 [TAN 1 |T.PRISONS YOUNG AF. 15.017.00 | 1.15 2.1911.60
16:00/ 8920  TAN 1 |PAMBA JKT TANZ. 1.75]3.35|4.70 1.532.35
16:00/ 8921 |ZIM 1 |HERENTALS PLATINUM 2.9012.90|2.55 1.4112.70
16:00| 8922 |[TAN 1 |AZAM TABORA 1.1716.50 | 14.0 2.29|1.55
17:00112107|FIN 1 |ILVES SJK 1.70]3.704.50 | 2.55 | 6.75]4.00 | 13.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00{2.00]2.05|1.85]|1.57 | 3.6012.10 | 10.5]1.42|1.65]1.50 | 2.15
17:00112108|FIN 1 |MARIEHAMN  |KUPS 5.80]3.90]1.5319.00|2.25|17.0/3.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25]2.70 | 13.0|1.63 | 3.90| 1.83 | 2.203.70 | 1.60
17:0012112/FIN 2 |SJK1I KAPA 1.7013.90 14.20)12.4515.9013.70| 11.03.55|1.25|1.7211.8011.90 | 1.77]11.52 1 3.20|1.93 | 7.50 1.35|1.42]1.38 | 1.82
17:30| 4241 |UZBC |KOKAND BUNYODKOR 12.80|3.15/2.45|4.70/4.10]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.00|3.80|2.20 | 7.75|2.10 | 7.25]|1.83| 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
17:30| 4243 |UZBC |SHORTAN AR.NUKUS 2.0512.95/3.8013.40/6.25]16.75|11.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.8512.10 |6.75]2.65 | 11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
18:00/ 5801 [EST 1 |TRANS N. FLORA 3.00/3.70|2.00f4.80/3.10]9.00 | 5.80|1.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]4.70 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 7.25] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.93
18:00/ 5804 EST 1 |LEVAD.T. TALLIN K. 1.03112.0|23.0 4.1011.15|1.37
18:00/5841 [LTU 1 |SIAUL.I TRANSIN. 14.09.001.10)20.01.27165.0{1.70]2.90 |1.301.70 | 1.80|17.0| 15.03.35|22.0|1.222.10| 2.15|2.25]|4.90 | 1.15

18:00| 5889 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS AUDA RIGA 7.8014.7511.33116.0|1.87|35.0/2.60]2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40|12.0/11.013.15|15.0|1.47|3.20/1.95)2.15]|5.10 | 1.43

18:00|/ 6071 |[ECW1 |HOLL.W19 SPAIN W19 5.60|3.90|1.5518.50|2.25]17.0[3.45|2.19|1.60]2.55|2.40]6.75|6.50|2.60 | 11.0] 1.60 | 3.80]1.70 | 2.05[3.25 | 1.57

18:00/ 6072 |[ECW1 |PORTU.W19 ENGL.W19 6.2514.20|1.4319.00|2.00]25.02.9511.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]18.00|7.75|12.75|13.011.55|3.45]11.77 | 2.10 | 4.00 | 1.52
18:00| 8698 [IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD N.MISSAN 7.25|3.80]1.47114.0{2.20|28.0/3.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/12.0]3.35|16.0|1.70 | 4.40[2.30 | 2.80|5.80 | 1.78
18:30112113|FIN 2 |PK-35 SAIPA 1.48 14.00/6.50]2.20111.013.30|25.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.5512.15|1.70]1.63 | 3.80]2.90 | 13.0] 1.92| 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
18:30] 1263 |BLR C |BUMPROM TORPED.Z. 15.016.25|1.17]125.01.57165.0{2.00)2.11 |1.65]|2.65]2.40|19.0|19.0]4.00 | 23.0)1.38 3.00|2.85|3.10]6.75|1.33
18:30/8686 |[FIN 3 |JJK KUPS II 1.85]3.80|3.35]12.7515.1014.70|8.50|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.30|1.92|7.25|11.45|1.70 ]| 1.62 | 2.00
18:30| 8688 |FIN3C |JS HERCU. NARPES K. 1.85]4.00|3.20]2.65 | 4.90 3.20[1.25]1.70 1.32|1.40

19:00| 5482 |SW4N |GUTE VIGGBYH. 3.8014.301.6715.40| 2.35 2.9011.30|1.80 1.35/1.47

19:00| 5803 |[EST 1 |[PARNU V. PAIDE 3.80/3.80|1.73]5.50|2.60]10.5|4.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.40 | 4.50|2.15/9.00]1.67 |4.30]1.70]2.00|2.50 | 1.70
19:00|5842 |LTU 1 |[EKRANAS NEVEZIS 2.2013.70|2.7013.45/4.20]6.25|8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.00 | 2.60|1.77 |5.30| 1.87 | 6.25]1.52 | 1.80|1.90 | 2.05
19:00| 6045 ECM21|DENM.M21 FINL.M21 1.90]4.00/3.70)2.95|5.90|5.00{ 11.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.30]2.20 | 8.00|1.53|1.80] 1.68 | 2.30
19:00| 6046 |ECM21|NETH.M21 UKRALM21 1.5014.40/6.50)2.15]11.013.25|23.0/2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.05|1.83|1.62]1.50 | 3.30|2.45|12.0|1.52|1.70] 1.40 | 3.50
19:00| 6073 |[ECW1 |POLAN.W19 FRANC.W19 16.0]7.50/1.13]127.0/1.4065.0{1.85]2.70|1.401.97 | 1.97]19.0|18.0]3.60 | 20.01.28 | 2.35|2.15|2.30 | 5.80 | 1.20
19:00/ 6406 CWC |MAN.CITY WYDAD C. 1.03114.0/50.011.22195.011.55|95.0/3.20 | 1.30|1.731.8311.33|1.12]1.182.00]5.60 | 25.0| 3.55|4.05]1.10 | 30.0
19:00| 8687 |[FIN3B |P.LIROT MUSA 1.63/4.30]4.00]2.30 | 5.60 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47

19:00| 8904 INO4G4/LYNGBO BJARG 18.0110.5/1.07]123.01.18 4.1011.15|1.37 2.05]2.15

20:00| 5432 |[SWE3 |[TORSLANDA  |LJUNGSK. 3.30[3.701.9015.202.90f9.00 | 5.301.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.90|3.99|2.00(7.25|1.72|4.70[1.62|1.95|2.25|1.80
20:00| 5471 SW4N |LIDKOPIN. HAGA 1.57 14.20 14.60)2.2516.503.50|13.02.25|1.50|2.202.1012.00|1.72]1.55|3.50]2.20 | 10.5] 1.55|1.87|1.52 | 2.40
20:00| 5481 |[SWEC [KORSNAS GEFLE 7.504.80]1.35113.01.85|33.0|2.55]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.00|2.80|14.0|1.43|3.05[1.70|1.98|4.40|1.35
20:00| 5630 |NOR 2 |STABAEK EGERSUND 1.7013.50 14.80]2.55|7.0014.00|13.0/2.29 |1.55|2.402.1512.25|1.92]11.63 4.10|2.30 | 11.0]1.60| 1.97 ] 1.62 | 2.50
20:00/ 5631 |NOR 2 |SKEID SOGNDAL 3.703.45|1.92|5.50|3.05]10.05.30|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.75|5.00| 1.65 | 1.95[2.45 | 1.82
20:00/ 5632 [NOR 2 |ODD GREN MJONDAL. 1.4514.2016.50]2.05]11.013.00|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.402.1511.92|1.60]1.57 |3.45]|2.60 | 12.0|1.65| 1.98 | 1.48 | 3.90
20:00/ 5633 [INOR 2 |RANHEIM START 2.20/3.40|3.00f3.45/4.80]6.00|8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]2.90|2.55[1.75|5.10]1.92|7.00|1.53 | 1.75[1.85 | 2.05
20:00| 5634 INOR 2 |KONGSVIN. AALESUND 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05/5.4015.40|9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.70|2.25]1.70 | 5.00|2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
20:00/ 5635 [NOR 2 |MOSS HODD 2.15/3.35|3.1513.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
20:00/ 5636 NOR 2 |LYN RAUFOSS 2.1013.35|3.2513.35/5.30]6.009.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.601.90 |5.80]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
20:00| 5637 [NOR 2 |LILLESTRO ASANE 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65]17.0}2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.30]1.35|2.80]3.15|17.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.30 | 4.80
20:00/ 5802 [EST 1 INOMME H.LAAGRI 1.3514.70|7.00]11.80]10.512.50|32.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 1 2.00|1.60|1.42]1.402.85]2.55|13.0|1.57|1.85]1.33 | 3.90
20:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |RIGA RIGAS 1.873.35/4.00)2.95|6.25|5.6012.0|1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|3.20|2.35]1.88 |5.80]2.55|11.0]1.90| 2.50]2.00 | 3.25
20:00/6074 ECW1 |SWED.W19 ITALY W19 3.5013.35|2.0015.60|3.15]110.0 | 5.8011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.60 | 4.7012.40 |1 9.50]1.90 | 5.80]1.75]2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
20:00| 8614 |SE4SG|NOSABY KARLSHAMN  12.35|3.60 | 2.55]3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.20|2.70]1.80 | 5.601.82|5.90|1.52| 1.80] 1.95 | 2.00
20:00| 8712 |[SE4SG|LINERO VAXJO N. 2.45/3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.50|7.5011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]13.60|2.90/1.82/6.00]1.82|6.00]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.00
20:00| 8713 [SE4SG|IFK TREL. TORNS 2.25|3.702.65|3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.80| 1.42 | 1.65[1.75 | 1.85
20:30/ 4481 ISL C |VESTRIL. THOR 1.4314.2016.25]11.97 19.002.85|22.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.502.4011.97|1.60]1.55/3.40]2.75|13.0|1.70| 2.00 | 1.48 | 3.90
20:30| 5452 |[SW4S |EK.OREBRO ENSKEDE 4.204.20|1.6215.90|2.35]10.5|3.70|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]5.20 | 4.70 | 2.05|9.00] 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.20 | 1.50
20:30| 5461 [SW4N |BERGNAS. LULEA IFK 2.8013.70|2.1514.50 | 3.4018.005.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]13.903.30|1.87|6.50]1.75|5.2011.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
20:30| 5484 |SWEC |ASSYRISKA SOLLENTU. 1.923.50|3.60]3.00|5.3015.109.50]2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|2.40|2.10]1.63 |4.10|2.05|7.50|1.47|1.68]1.63 | 2.05
20:30| 5491 |SW4V |QVIDING LANDVETT. 1.48 14.40|5.20]12.00 | 6.75 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.401.52

20:30| 8615 |SE4SG|HOGABORGS |OSTERLEN 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.70 | 3.35[1.82 |6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.73
20:30/ 8702 [IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF ZAKHO 6.50|3.45|1.57112.012.45]125.0/4.1011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|11.0/9.5013.35|14.0]1.80|5.40]2.30 | 2.85|5.70 | 1.97
20:30| 8703 |IRAQ1 [NEWROZ B. KARBALAA 1.4713.70|7.75]12.25]15.01 3.60 | 32.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 2.65|1.87]1.70 |4.50|3.40 | 19.0| 2.40| 2.95]1.80 | 6.25
21:00112109FIN 1 |VPS GNISTAN 2.1013.35|3.2513.30|5.2016.009.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.15 | 2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
21:00112110|FIN 1 |HELSINKI HAKA 1.533.90|5.80]2.209.0013.35[17.0]2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.00|1.70]1.57 |3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.63|1.98 ]| 1.52 | 3.35

21:00112111FIN 1 | JARO AC OULU 3.10]3.202.2515.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.25|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul codozzart GoesnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00{12492 BRA1 |FLUMIN.W R.BRAS.W 1.48 14.005.80]12.15/8.003.30|17.0|1.75|1.85|3.102.75]12.35|1.75]|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.40 | 1.65 | 4.10
21:00/12493BRA1 |CORINTH.W CRUZEIR.W 1.4014.506.25]11.92/9.00)2.70|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.77 | 1.52]1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.42 | 3.60
21:00/12494BRA1 |GREMIO W FLAMEN.W 3.70|3.80|1.77|5.40|2.70|10.0 | 4.70|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40]|1.70 | 2.00]|2.45 | 1.73
21:00{12495BRA1 |BAHIAW JUVENT.W 1.35/4.707.0011.85/10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55| 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 1.38 | 4.10
21:00{12496 BRA1 |BRAGANT.W |3B AMAZ.W 1.2316.0019.00]1.60|15.0f2.15|50.02.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.30 | 2.70|3.05|18.011.90 | 2.101.28 | 4.80
21:00/12497 BRA1 |AM.MIN.W FERROV.W 4.30|3.80|1.67|6.25|2.55|12.04.40|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|6.25|6.00|2.50 | 11.0|1.75]4.50] 1.85| 2.30] 3.05 | 1.80
21:00{12499 BRA1 |S.REC.W PALMEIR.W 22.0/11.5/1.05|30.0|1.20|65.01.5712.90 | 1.30|1.70 | 1.80|28.0|25.03.99|23.0(1.20 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.12
21:00/12500BRA1 |S.PAOLOW INTERN.W 1.30/5.20]7.50]1.75/11.02.35|33.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15]2.05]1.65|1.40]1.40|2.90|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.50
21:00|{ 1351 |URU 1 |DANUBIO RASING M. 2.85|2.95|12.5514.90|4.30|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30 | 7.75]|2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.95
21:00|/ 1496 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. ATL.VIN. 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25]10.0] 1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
21:00| 1521 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 S.PAULM20 1.9513.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.30 | 8.50 | 2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]11.67 | 4.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.55 | 1.80|1.73 | 2.05
21:00| 1525 |BRU20 |AT.GO M20 FLAM.M20 4.10/3.80/1.70|5.90|2.50|11.0]4.30|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 5.60 | 5.30 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.70 | 4.30]1.72 | 2.05]2.70 | 1.73
21:00| 1535 |BRU20 |SANTO.M20 FORT.M20 1.7013.90 1 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.25|1.92]|1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.62 | 2.40
21:00| 1536 |BRU20 | BAHIA M20 GREM.M20 1.75/3.803.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97]1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
21:00| 1537 |BRU20 |A.MIN M20 PALM.M20 3.50|3.80/1.80|5.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|4.40|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.62 | 4.20|1.50 | 1.80]2.15 | 1.63
21:00| 1538 BRU20|A.MIN M20 JUV. U20 1.5813.904.80]2.40|7.004.00|15.01.71]1.90|3.25|2.80]2.55|1.92]|1.67 |4.30|2.55]|11.0]1.92]2.35]|1.75 | 3.30
21:00| 8872 |BRCP |MONT.AZUL AEA ARAC. 1.6513.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05]|1.80 1 4.80|2.70|13.0]1.95|2.50 | 1.83 | 3.60
22:00/1321 [VEN C |[FRONTERA E.MERIDA 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.80]11.0/5.00/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]6.005.90|2.50 | 11.0]1.82 | 5.40]1.83 | 2.30|3.00 | 1.88
22:00{ 1322 |VEN C [YARACUYA. TITANES 2.25|13.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.259.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10|2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.45 | 2.90
22:00| 6043 |[ECM21|/ENGL.M21 GERM.M21 2.60|3.35/2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00 | 8.502.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.00|3.25[1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
22:00| 6044 |[ECM21|SVN.M21 CZECH M21 2.65|3.3012.50|4.30|4.10|8.00 | 7.502.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00| 3.25|1.90 | 6.501.90 | 6.25]|1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.05
22:00|/ 6407 CWC |REAL MAD. HILAL 1.40/4.80|7.75]11.92/13.0|2.70|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.68 | 1.50]1.45|3.10|2.60 | 13.0|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.35 | 3.30
22:00| 8905 |USL 2 |SAN FR.G. D.LEGACY 1.3015.008.0011.80|13.02.55|33.0/1.91|1.70|2.65|2.45]11.87 | 1.50]|1.47 | 3.20|3.10|19.012.05 | 2.401.45 | 5.20
23:00|/ 1323 VEN C |/ANGOSTURA  |MONAGAS 5.40|3.70/1.60|8.00|2.45]|18.04.20|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0/1.75]4.50]1.95|2.40]3.70 | 1.78
23:00|{ 1324 |VEN C |ARAGUA CARACAS 4.30|3.4011.80|7.25|2.85|13.05.40|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
23:00| 4482 |ISL C |STJARNAN KEFLAVIK 1.65/4.004.2012.45/5.90[3.90|10.5}2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70|2.15]9.00| 1.52 | 1.82]1.55 | 2.30
23:30{ 1352 |URU 1 |MONT.CITY MIRAMAR 1.5313.8016.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.05|13.0|2.05|2.50|1.75 | 4.50
23:30{1500 |[ECU 2 VARGAST. 22 JULIO 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85/6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.75|2.20]1.75|5.00|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.82 | 2.70
00:00{ 1325 |VEN C |CS MARITI ZAMORA 2.40|3.1512.9013.90|4.90|7.75|9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.259.00]1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.75
00:55[11363USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. CHRISTOS 5.90|4.50|1.42]8.00|1.90|18.0]2.75]2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|6.50 | 6.25[2.25|10.5|1.422.85]|1.45|1.70]2.95|1.33
00:55| 6408 |CWC |PACHUCA SALZBURG 2.55|3.60|2.75|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.002.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.20 | 3.35|1.95|6.502.05|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.25
00:55| 8903 |[BRCP |INTERN.L. BOTAF.SP 1.9713.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|5.90|11.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.50
02:0012488USL  |MIAMI CHARLEST. 5.80|3.9011.53]9.00|2.25|17.0|3.35|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75|2.60|11.0/1.60 | 3.70]|1.70 | 2.05]3.50 | 1.55
02:00| 8721 |GOLD |COSTAR. DOM.REP. 1.504.306.50]2.20|11.03.40|28.02.11|1.65|2.702.50]2.15/1.70]1.62 |3.70|2.80|12.0|1.75 | 2.15|1.57 | 4.10
02:00| 8906 |USL 2 [TOBACCOR CHARL.Il 2.65|3.7012.2514.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.2512.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50|3.05|1.82|6.00|1.725.30|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
02:00| 8907 |USL 2 |CONNECT. NEW ENG. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45/4.60]6.25|8.50/1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]2.00 | 6.75]1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.30
02:00| 8908 |[USL 2 |[NONA BR.HOUSE 1.65/3.8014.40]12.50|6.25|4.30|12.0|1.75|1.85|3.102.75]12.60 | 1.97|1.75|4.50|2.55|11.0|1.85|2.30|1.78 | 3.05
02:00| 8909 |USL 2 |BOST.CITY BLAC.ROCK 10.5|7.25]1.17]116.0 | 1.42|65.0/1.95|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]13.0|12.0]3.05|18.0|1.25|2.20|1.77 | 1.95|4.70 | 1.20
02:00| 8910 |USL 2 |SPOR. JAX INTER G. 1.8713.703.35]12.85|5.30|5.20|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]12.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.78 | 2.30
02:30{ 1353 |URU 1 |NAC.MONT. JUVEN.L.P 1.50/3.906.25]12.25/10.0|3.45]/20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.65|4.00|2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35]|1.65 | 4.40
02:30| 8911 |USL 2 |ANAP.B. VIR.BEACH 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
02:30/ 8912 |USL 2 |MORRIS E. WESTCHES. 1.90|3.7013.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20
02:30| 8913 |USL 2 |IRONBOUND CEDAR 2.45|3.6012.4513.90|3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00 | 7.00{2.00 | 7.00]1.75|2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.35
03:00{12489USL  |B.LEGION SACRAMEN. 2.50|3.60/2.40]4.00|3.70|8.00|7.501.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.20|3.35[2.00|6.75|1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.25
03:00/ 1490 ECU 1 |LDU QUITO B.GUAYAQ. 1.56513.80|5.80]2.30/9.0013.70|17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.68 |4.10|2.80 | 13.0]1.90| 2.30 | 1.68 | 3.90
03:00/ 1682 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. ALIANCA 7.004.00|1.45113.0]2.15]27.0/3.30]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|11.0|10.5|3.20 | 13.0|1.65|4.10|2.20 | 2.65|5.20 | 1.68
03:00| 8915 |USL 1 |MADISON WESTCH. 1.8513.7013.45]12.85|5.40|5.60|10.0|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.00
03:30| 1281 |CO2PF|PATRIOTAS JAGUAR.C. 2.05/3.20|3.60)3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.80|2.80|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80|2.35 | 3.45
04:00| 6409 CWC |AL AIN JUVENTUS 10.015.00 | 1.33118.01.87|55.0|2.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.52 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25]5.60 | 1.45
05:00| 8722 |GOLD |SURINAME MEXICO 10.5/6.50|1.25]118.0|1.65|65.0|2.25|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|14.0/14.0|3.40/17.0|1.35/2.80|1.90|2.10]5.10 | 1.30
10:00| 8916 |KR1W |[SANGMU W SEOUL W 3.80|3.70|1.75|5.70|2.70|10.54.80|1.75| 1.85|3.10 | 2.75| 5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.82 | 2.25|2.90 | 1.85




